Ache Sum

SATURDAY JUNE 22, 202410 AM.TO 1 P.M. ET MIRTUAL SUMMIT

Time (ET)

10:00 a.m.

10:05

10:25

10:40

11:00

11:10

11:35

11:50

12:10 p.m.

12:20

12:25

12:45

1:00

1:30

1:40

Topic
Welcome

Introduction to the Acne Journey: Goals, Guidelines and
Acknowledging New Prescribers

Acne Overview: Pathogenesis, Presentation, Severity,
and Treatment

Severe Acne: The Patient Journey
Sponsored by Cipher Pharmaceuticals

Live Panel Discussion

Acne Sequelae Management: Efficacy of Trifarotene Cream in

i

Faculty

Dr. Geeta Yadav
Conference Co-Chair

Dr. Jerry Tan
Conference Co-Chair

Dr. John Kraft

Dr. Renita Ahluwalia

Atrophic Acne Scarring and Acne-induced Hyperpigmentation Dr. Monica K. Li

Sponsored by Galderma

Scar Solutions: Advanced Techniques for Acne Scarring
Management

Acne: Improving Tolerability and Efficacy with Targeted
Skincare Strategies
Sponsored by L'Oréal

Live Panel Discussion

Bio Break

Monotherapy vs. Combination Topical Therapy in Acne
Management
Sponsored by Bausch Health Canada

Systemics: Hormonal and Antibiotic Agents vs.
Oral Isotretinoin

Topical Agents: Product Classes, Mechanisms of Action,
Efficacy, and Side Effects

Targeting Androgen Pathway for acne management:
Real Clinical Experience

Sponsored by Sun Pharma

Live Panel Discussion

Conclusion: Putting It All Together

Dr. Geeta Yadav

Dr. Sonya Abdulla

Dr. Jessica Asgarpour

Dr. Jaggi Rao

Dr. Andrei Metelitsa

Dr. Monica K. Li

Dr. Jerry Tan



