

Time (ET)	Торіс	Faculty
10:00 a.m.	Welcome	Dr. Geeta Yadav Conference Co-Chair
10:05	Introduction to the Acne Journey: Goals, Guidelines and Acknowledging New Prescribers	Dr. Jerry Tan Conference Co-Chair
10:25	Acne Overview: Pathogenesis, Presentation, Severity, and Treatment	Dr. John Kraft
10:40	Severe Acne: The Patient Journey Sponsored by Cipher Pharmaceuticals	Dr. Renita Ahluwalia
11:00	Live Panel Discussion	
11:10	Acne Sequelae Management: Efficacy of Trifarotene Cream in Atrophic Acne Scarring and Acne-induced Hyperpigmentation <i>Sponsored by Galderma</i>	Dr. Monica K. Li
11:35	Scar Solutions: Advanced Techniques for Acne Scarring Management	Dr. Geeta Yadav
11:50	Acne: Improving Tolerability and Efficacy with Targeted Skincare Strategies Sponsored by L'Oréal	Dr. Sonya Abdulla
12:10 p.m.	Live Panel Discussion	
12:20	Bio Break	
12:25	Monotherapy vs. Combination Topical Therapy in Acne Management Sponsored by Bausch Health Canada	Dr. Jessica Asgarpour
12:45	Systemics: Hormonal and Antibiotic Agents vs. Oral Isotretinoin	Dr. Jaggi Rao
1:00	Topical Agents: Product Classes, Mechanisms of Action, Efficacy, and Side Effects	Dr. Andrei Metelitsa
1:10	Targeting Androgen Pathway for acne management: Real Clinical Experience <i>Sponsored by Sun Pharma</i>	Dr. Monica K. Li
1:30	Live Panel Discussion	
1:40	Conclusion: Putting It All Together	Dr. Jerry Tan